
001 |RO 24 0479767M |A |DA1E19D6 |17.05 10:55:18.8 |OK |01 |049 |
002 |RO 24 0479787M |A |DA1E1B24 |17.05 10:56:09.2 |OK |02 |037 |
003 |RO 24 0479727M |A |DA1E1A2B |17.05 10:58:55.3 |OK |01 |046 |
004 |RO 24 0479800M |SA |DA1E196C |17.05 10:59:48.9 |OK |02 |034 |
005 |RO 24 0479752F |APA |DA1E197A |17.05 10:59:51.0 |OK |02 |003 |
006 |RO 24 0216906F |A |DA1E1C85 |17.05 10:59:51.9 |OK |01 |010 |
007 |RO 24 0379701M |A |DA1E1AEC |17.05 10:59:55.6 |OK |02 |047 |
008 |RO 24 2023399F |A |DA1E1B56 |17.05 10:59:56.6 |OK |02 |004 |
009 |RO 24 0479786F |A |DA1E1B10 |17.05 11:00:02.9 |OK |02 |023 |
010 |RO 24 0479789F |S |DA1E1D1A |17.05 11:02:18.1 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 24 0216902F |A |DA1E1CF4 |17.05 11:02:27.9 |OK |02 |008 |
012 |RO 23 0562411F |A |DA3731AA |17.05 11:03:51.9 |OK |02 |002 |
013 |RO 24 0479754M |A |DA1E1C42 |17.05 11:03:52.6 |OK |02 |033 |
014 |RO 23 0562449F |A |DA37314F |17.05 11:05:07.9 |OK |01 |005 |
015 |RO 24 0479733M |A |DA1E1BA9 |17.05 11:05:13.9 |OK |01 |036 |
016 |RO 24 0216908M |A |DA1E1A2E |17.05 11:08:42.7 |OK |01 |043 |
017 |RO 24 0479771M |A |DA1E1B0E |17.05 11:08:46.0 |OK |01 |039 |
018 |RO 24 2023394F |A |DA1E19E0 |17.05 11:08:48.9 |OK |02 |019 |
019 |RO 24 0479763M |SAPA |DA1E1BE1 |17.05 11:08:52.7 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 23 0562402M |A |DA373304 |17.05 11:08:57.0 |OK |02 |052 |
021 |RO 23 0562451F |AM |DA37305B |17.05 11:09:11.4 |OK |02 |024 |
022 |RO 24 2023392M |APA |DA1E1D3F |17.05 11:09:29.5 |OK |02 |041 |
023 |RO 24 0479705M |A |DA1E19CF |17.05 11:09:32.4 |OK |02 |057 |
024 |RO 23 0562431F |A |DA2D5F68 |17.05 11:09:33.1 |OK |01 |026 |
025 |RO 23 0471720F |A |DA372FA5 |17.05 11:09:34.9 |OK |02 |006 |
026 |RO 24 2023152F |S |DA1E196A |17.05 11:09:36.0 |OK |02 |029 |
027 |RO 24 0479742F |S |DA1E1BDD |17.05 11:09:37.0 |OK |02 |007 |
028 |RO 24 0479723M |A |DA1E1CB4 |17.05 11:09:37.4 |OK |01 |054 |
029 |RO 24 2023391M |A |DA1E19D2 |17.05 11:09:40.3 |OK |01 |050 |
030 |RO 24 0379725M |AG |DA1E1A57 |17.05 11:10:19.3 |OK |01 |059 |
031 |RO 24 0479712F |APA |DA1E1C7E |17.05 11:10:24.4 |OK |02 |013 |
032 |RO 22 0116180M |A |DA67A616 |17.05 11:10:30.2 |OK |02 |032 |
033 |RO 24 0479710F |S |DA1E1A85 |17.05 11:10:32.7 |OK |02 |015 |
034 |RO 22 0116188F |A |DA714E99 |17.05 11:10:33.1 |OK |01 |022 |
035 |RO 23 0471716M |A |DA1E1C8D |17.05 11:10:38.3 |OK |02 |058 |
036 |RO 24 2023397M |A |DA1E1C29 |17.05 11:12:15.5 |OK |01 |055 |
037 |RO 24 0479770F |SPA |DA1E1A7E |17.05 11:12:16.8 |OK |02 |017 |
038 |RO 24 2023025F |N |DA1E1C90 |17.05 11:12:18.8 |OK |02 |021 |
039 |RO 23 0471715M |APA |DA1E27BB |17.05 11:13:44.9 |OK |02 |044 |
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040 |RO 23 0562401F |SA |DA372FF4 |17.05 11:13:47.9 |OK |02 |011 |
041 |RO 23 2021729F |A |DA3730D3 |17.05 11:14:13.7 |OK |02 |031 |
042 |RO 24 0479701F |S |DA1E19A9 |17.05 11:15:47.9 |OK |01 |018 |
043 |RO 23 2021721F |S |DA372F86 |17.05 11:18:28.4 |OK |02 |025 |
044 |RO 24 0121230M |A |DA1E1A1D |17.05 11:21:09.0 |OK |01 |038 |
045 |RO 24 0479768F |SIPA |DA1E1A61 |17.05 11:22:43.5 |OK |02 |028 |
046 |RO 23 0562500M |A |DA373192 |17.05 11:24:25.4 |OK |01 |001 |
047 |RO 24 0479721F |SPA |DA1E19A1 |17.05 11:25:07.8 |OK |01 |012 |
048 |RO 24 0479744M |A |DA1E1BEC |17.05 11:28:15.5 |OK |02 |060 |
049 |RO 24 0479738F |A |DA1E1B71 |17.05 11:29:38.9 |OK |01 |014 |
050 |RO 24 0479708F |A |DA1E1B14 |17.05 11:32:04.3 |OK |02 |009 |
051 |RO 24 2023396M |S |DA1E1C05 |17.05 11:45:33.2 |OK |01 |045 |
052 |RO 24 0479720M |A |DB047EA8 |17.05 11:52:27.0 |OK |01 |061 |
053 |RO 24 2023400M |A |DA1E1CE6 |17.05 11:57:35.5 |OK |01 |042 |
054 |RO 24 0479781F |A |DA1E1CF0 |17.05 12:29:24.4 |OK |01 |030 |
055 |RO 24 0325735M |S |DA1E1CBA |17.05 13:39:20.4 |OK |02 |056 |
056 |RO 24 2023398M |A |DA1E19DA |17.05 17:08:42.5 |OK |02 |040 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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